ASSESSED VALUATION AND TAXES LEVIED IN THE VARIOUS TAXING DISTRICTS

OF PEND OREILLE COUNTY FOR 2013 TO 2014 BUDGET YEAR

LOCALLY ASSESSED:

REAL PROPERTY

PERSONAL PROPERTY

MINERALS ONLY PROPERTY
IMPROVEMENTS ON LEASED LAND
SENIOR CITIZEN (MINUS)

OTHER EXEMPT-NON SENIOR (MINUS)

STATE ASSESSED VALUATION:

WASHINGTON STATE

COUNTY DISTRICTS:
CURRENT EXPENSE
CSA

VA

ROAD DISTRICT:

SCHOOL DISTRICTS:

NEWPORT 56/415

J/IW SPOKANE VALUE/SPEC

J/W SPOKANE VALUE/DEBT SERVICE

CUSICK SCHOOL 59
SCHOOL 59 SPECIAL

SELKIRK SCHOOL 70
SCHOOL 70 SPECIAL

JIW STEVENS 43/183
JIW STEVENS 43/ 183 SPEC
J/IW STEVENS 43/ 183 DEBT SERVICE

JIW SPOKANE 61 /414
J/IW SPOKANE 61 /414 SPEC
J/IW SPOKANE 61 /414 DEBT SERVICE

J/IW SPOKANE 62 /416
J/IW SPOKANE 62 /416 SPEC

CITIES:

NEWPORT
CUSICK

IONE

METALINE
METALINE FALLS

JUNIOR TAXING DISTRICTS:

HOSPITAL #1
HOSPITAL #2
CEMETERY #1
CEMETERY #2
CEMETERY #3

FIRE DIST #2

SPOFR (FORMERLY FD 3)
FIRE DIST #4

FIRE DIST #5

FIRE DIST #6

FIRE DIST #8
LIBRARY

SACHEEN SEWER M&O

2013 COUNTY ASSESSED VALUE TAX
COLLECTION FOR 2014

1/16/2014

JAMES MCCROSKEY - ASSESSOR

ASSESSED VALUE

1,459,883,121
42,106,852
344,842
674,842
-32,181,039
-99,184,621

8,341,614
1,379,985,611

1,379,985,611

1,379,985,611
1,379,985,611
1,379,985,611

1,205,371,028

TAV
4,715,508 747,307,878
9,431,016 747,307,878
10,831,693 314,206,687
11,112,054 242,425,707
331,260 305,822
662,520 305,822
51,620 4,495,358
103,240 4,495,358
315,997 51,898,491
120,369,619
12,061,090
19,115,269
10,359,451
12,709,154

1,132,438,134
247,547,477
1,132,438,134
73,439,564
174,107,913
224,339,140
469,734,423
245,774,406
41,251,347
142,317,158
34,779,299
1,379,985,611
72,867,930

1,379,985,611

COMPILED BY DARA THOMAS - ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT

RATE OF LEVY

2.3909698577

1.4694706407
0.0187505868
0.0084752623
1.4966964898

1.3706181762

1.8491045678
0.6603993228

0.9054315370

1.9701207348

0.6422274201
1.1724499037

2.5276105706
3.1536014006

3.5339916032

2.2706337552
2.3416739283
2.0468014340
1.1091514406
1.8219316565

0.3738083938
0.1089391026
0.1030270498
0.0323362486
0.0404081577
0.4996139327
1.0072879841
1.0568365284
0.4056851768
0.5533606847
0.5143185893
0.3600144495
0.7547902074

ESTIMATED TAXES

$3,299,504.00

$2,027,848.34
$25,875.54
$11,695.74
$2,065,419.62

$1,652,103.44

$1,381,850.41
$493,521.62

$284,492.64

$477,607.91

$196.41
$358.56

$11,362.51
$14,176.57

$183,408.83

$273,315.32
$28,243.14
$39,125.16
$11,490.20
$23,155.21

$423,314.88
$26,967.60
$116,671.76
$2,374.76
$7,035.38
$112,082.96
$473,157.84
$259,743.37
$16,735.06
$78,752.72
$17,887.64
$496,814.76
$55,000.00

$12,325,870.28



